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IV.K.1.c Recruitment Activities

Job/Educational Fair Type Semester Location Date Attendees Next Steps

SHRM State Conference In State Fall Glendale, AZ August 28-31, 2019 Janet Rico Uhrig TRIP COMPLETE

29th Annual Diversity Career Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ

Wednesday, January 22, 

2020

Andrew & Chris 

Langseth TRIP COMPLETE

TUSD All Positions Job Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Saturday, February 8, 2020 Cholla High School TRIP COMPLETE

U of A Education Day Local Spring Tucson, AZ

Tuesday, February 11, 

2020

Andrew & Chris 

Langseth TRIP COMPLETE

2020 Statewide AZ Education Job Fair In State Spring Phoenix, AZ

Saturday, February 29, 

2020 Chris Langseth TRIP COMPLETE

Spring UA South Mock Interviews Local Spring Tucson, AZ Friday, March 6, 2020 Andrew Campbell TRIP COMPLETE

2020 Southern AZ Education Job Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Saturday, March 7, 2020 Andrew Campbell TRIP COMPLETEHarris-Stowe State University Annual Career & Graduate School 

Fair Out of State Spring St. Louis, MO

Wednesday, March 25, 

2020 Tonya Strozier **CANCELLED - COVID 19**

Prairie View A&M University Education Fair Out of State Spring Prairie View, TX Thursday, March 26, 2020 Antasio Holley **CANCELLED - COVID 19**

Pima Community College 50+ Mini Career Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Friday, March 27, 2020 Wayne & Martha **CANCELLED - COVID 19**

TUSD All Positions Job Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Saturday, April 18, 2020 Sahuaro High School **CANCELLED - COVID 19**

New Mexico State University's Educators Job Fair Out of State Spring Las Cruces, NM Monday, April 20, 2020

Elizabeth Rivera-

Russell **CANCELLED - COVID 19**

University of New Mexico Educator Job Fair Out of State Spring

Albuquerque, 

NM Wednesday, April 22, 2020 Debbie Garcia **CANCELLED - COVID 19**

Tyler Connect Out of State Spring Orlando, FL April 24 - 26, 2020 Renee Heusser **CANCELLED - COVID 19**

NACE Conference & Expo Out of State Summer Minneapolis, MN June 2 - 5, 2020 Chris Langseth **CANCELLED - COVID 19**
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